
Phila. Vegetables
June 5,1991

CLEAR 59-77.
ARTICHOKES CA ctn cud cond 36» ft

48, 2.00.
ASPARAGUS ABOUT STEADY CA

10-lbctn/crt Ige fair cond few 20.00-25.00
Z cond 12.00-15.00 WA WAExFcy
m-Ib crt Ige 24.00-25.00 >td 25.00-27.00
1/2 bucrt jbo 12.00NJ 30-lb crt bchd 12i

nied-lge 22.00-25.00.
BEANS ABOUT STEADY varioui bu

conuinenRow'd Green type unless other-
wise Dated GA 16.00-18.00few 15.00NC
12.00- SC 16.00VA 14.00-15.00 fair
mill 12.00fair qual& cond 7.00 Wad type
18.00- fair qual 12.00CA Fava type
13.00- 14.00.

BEETS STEADY NJ bchd 12a 6.00 lie
7.00.

BROCCOLI ABOUT STEADY CActn
bchd Hs 11.00-12.00 18i 11.50-12.00
Crowns 12.50-13.50.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4
buctn & crt med green unless otherwise
stated NC 7.50-9.50 mos 8.00-9.00 fair
cond 5.00-6.50 Red 12.00 Savoy 12.00 ord
cond 3.00-5.00 VA Red 9.50-10.00 SC
fair cond 4.00-5.00 NY 50-lb sks Ige
8.50-9.00.

13.00- an bchd 24s CA 11.00 occ
9.00 Miniature type CA ctn bchd 24s
11.00- (CORRECTION FOR YES-
TERDAY’S WIRE SHOULD HAVE
READ LSE JBOS CA 20.00.).

loof type 13.00.

CAULIFLOWER OFFERINGS LIGHT
CA ctn film wrpd 9s 21.00.

CELERY LOWER CA ctn 1-1/2 doz
14.00 2 doz 15.00-17.00 few 18.00 fair
qual 14.00-14.50 2-1/2 doz 16.00-17.00
occ 15.50 3 doz 16.00-17.00FL 2 doz fair
cond 8.00-10.00 2-1/2 doz 16.00fair qual
10.00 3 doz fair qual 10.00-1200.

CHINESE CABBAGE ABOUT
STEADY NJ 1.29 bucrt 6.00-8.00 CA
50-lb ctn Nappa 15.00 few 12.00 Bok
Choy 12.00-14.00.

CORN ABOUT STEADY wirebound
crt 48 ears min FL White 10.00 preferred
variety 12.00fair qual ft cond 4.00-8.00
Yellow 10.00 fair cond 5.00 GA White
12.00 Yellow 10.00.

CUCUMBERS ABOUT STEADY
1-1/9 buctns waxed medium unless other-
wise statedCA 72s & 84s fair cond 10.00
FL fair qual 12.00 fair qual ft cond
4.00- sml GA 15.00 fair qual
10.00- fair qual ft cond 4.00-8.00
sml fair qual 7.00-8.00 NC incl unwxd
8.00- 10.00mos 9.00few hgrft IwrPickles
200-300 count 15.00300-400 count 18.00
MEXICO 18sfair qual ft cond 5.00-10.00
SC fair cond 4.00.

DAIKON CA 40-lb cm 17.00-18.00.
EGGPLANT LOWER FL buctn wrpd

med 10.00-1200 fair cond 6.00-8.00.
ENDIVE ABOUT STEADY NJ 1-1/9

bucrt 5.00-6.00 BELGIUM 10-lbcm Wit-

CARROTS ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb
film bags in film sacks CA med-lge
10.00- few bias 13.00 50-lb sacks
loose jumbo AZ 18.00 CA 20.00 FL
17.00- MEXICO 15.00TXmed-lge
12.00 50-lb ctn loose med-lge CA

$DEFINITELY CALL US /XT7 II
BEFORE YOU BUYI fNP&BTTjI

Delivery When
You Need It!
Large And Small

Dedicated To The
Farm Community

Mitch White
Eric R. Probat

Why sacrifice working
capital to buy farm
equipment...

Leasing lets you have both!

HOSTETTER PORK
Wanted To Buy

Crippled and
Disabled Sows

and Boars
Hogs Slaughtered For

Federal Inspection
PHONE 717-274-7609 ,

You can move right into new equipment without investing your
working capital. That's because there’s no down payment, stock
purchase, or other up front charges. You are free to use your capital
for other purposes that generate more profits for your operation.

Your options are open. Make payments monthly, quarterly,
semi-annually, or annually, whichever fits your cash flow pattern
the best. And you know exactly what your equipment costs will be
since payments are fixed throughout the lease term. You can renew
the lease for an additional term, purchase the equipment at the end
of the lease, or simply return it. And there's more! Give us a call
and we'll tell you about the tax benefits, how leasing improves
your cash flow andmakes better use of existing credit lines.

ESCAROLB ABOUT STEADY NJ
1-1/9 bucit 5.00-6.00.

GARLIC per lb MEXICO 30-lb On
White super coluial I.SB oohuul 1.50
super jumbo 1.33 extra jumbo 1.17 colas-
sal 1.50.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY cit & ctn
approximately 1-1/2 bu bchd unless other-
wise stated NC Collards 7.00 Kale
6.00- Mustard, Turnip Tops ft Rape
6.00 NJCollards 6.00-7.50 Kale 6.00-7.00
Mustard ft Turnip Tops 6.00 PA Collards
7.50 Mustard,Turnip Tops, Rape, ft Kale
6.50-7.00 CA Red Kale 15.00-16.00.

LEEKS ABOUT STEADY CA ctn bchd
12s 10.50-11.00 NJ crt bchd 12s
20.00-

LETTUCE ICEBERGLOWER cm 24s
unless otherwise stated CA Wide range in
appear 18.00-20.00few lots 15.00occ hgr
film wipd 17.00- 18.00 occ 20.00-21.00
faircond 15.00 NJ 10.00-12.00mos 12.00
18-20 s 8.00- 9.00 NM 12.00-14.00

ROMAINE LOWER CA 24s ctn
15.00- mos 15.00- 16.00occ Iwr crt
18.00- NJ crt& ctn 24s iml8.00-9.00

faircond 5.006.00 BOSTON CA cm 24s
9-9.50 occ 7.00fair cond 4.006.00 8188
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTELEAFCA ctn 24s 9.0011.00 mos
10.00fair cond 4.008.00Red 9.0011.00
occ 8.00 few hgr.

MUSHROOMS ABOUT STEADY PA
4-ql bklmed-lge 4.50-5.50 mos 5.00 sml-
med 3.50-4.50 mos 4.00 10-lb ctn meet
8.50-9.50 moi 9.00 Ige 10.50-11.50 mos
11.00 packages 10-12 oz 8.50- 9.50 mos

9.00 3-lb cm Shiitake 14.0015.00fair qual
9.5010.00 mos 10.00.

OKRA OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE.

ONIONS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY
CA cm bchd 48s 7.508.00fair qual 6.00
NJ cm bchd 48s9.0010.00 MEXICO cm
bchd 48s 7.008.00.

PARSLEY ABOUT STEADY bchd 5
doz Curly unless otherwise stated NJ cit
11.0012.00 Plain 18.00 20.00 CA cm
1Z0013.00.

PARSNIPS OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE.

PEAS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY CA
lOlb cm per lb Sugar type 1.001.05 fair
qual & cond .60.95 Sugar Snap 1.20
GUATEMALA Sugar type 1.30 fair cond
1.001.10.

PEAS-SOUTHERN OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9
bucms Calif Wonder type Green unless
otherwise stated FL exlge fair cond 14.00
Ige fair cond 12.00 poor cond 1.005.00
med fair cond 8.00 10.00 poor cond
1.005.00 tml poor cond 1.005.00 NC

exlge 18.00 Ige 16.00 med 12.00 MEX-
ICO Ige 18.00 med 16.00.

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY FL 306
ozfilm bags 5.005.50OH cm Red 306oz
film bags 4.005.50 14-1 lb film bags
4.75-5.75 bchd 24s 6.00 MI 306 oz film
bags 5.005.50 14-1 lb film bags 6.00.

RHUBARB OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE.

RUTABAGAS NO OFFERINGS.
SPINACH SLIGHTLY HIGHER CA

Flat type cln/crl 10.00-11.00 few
11.50-12.00few loas 8.00 NJ Savoy type
bubkts 9.00-10.00 fair qual & cond 5.00
CO 12-10 oz film bags few 9.50 PA ert
Savoy 6.50-7.00.

SQUASH ABOUT STEADY 1/2& 5/9
buerts & ctns unless otherwise stated GA
Zucchini sml-med 4.00- 5.00few 3.00 med
3.00-4.00 NCZucchini sml-med 4.00-6.00
few loas 3.00 med 3.00-4.00 1-1/9 buert
Zucchini sml 8.00-10.00 med 6.00 Yellow
Straight- neck sml-med 5.00-6.00 NJ Zuc-
chini sml-med 4.00-6.00occ 7.00 few loas
3.00 med 3.00-4.00 Yellow Straighmeck
sml-med 5.00-6.00mos 5.00med 3.00few
2.00.

SWEET POTATOES ABOUT
STEADY 40-lb ctn US#l Jeweltype cured
med NC 7.50 Ige fair appear 3.00 NJ few
5.00.

TOMATOES ABOUT STEADY 25-lb
ctn Pink to Red 85% or better US#l qua!
unless otherwise stated FL sx6s
20.00-21.00 6x6s 19.00-20.006x7s 17.00
fair qual sx6s 18.00-21.00 GA Vineripe
sx6s fair qual 18.00 Repacked Locally FL
Sx6s 23.00 6x6s 20.00 6x7s 20.00 PLUM
TYPE OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE CHERRY TYPEflats 12-1 pint
trays FL 8.00-9.00 poor cond 1.00-1.50.

TURNIPS Topped NJ 2S-lb mesh bags
med 5.00.

VEGETABLES-OTHER Radicchio
1-lyr flat ITALY 12s 14.50-15.00.

WATERCRESS FLcln bchd 24s 10.00.

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
10 «.m. June 3,4 and 6

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: BLUSHING GOLD 11.00

BU.
ASPARAGUS: .75-1.60 12 OZ.

BUNCH.

1 D

M

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

June 4, 1991
Report Supplied by Auction

D
S'

MARKET

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Jana 8,1991-Al3

BROCCOLI: 1.40-6.00 Vi BU.
EGGS: MED. .40-.44 DOZ., LGE.

.55-.70 DOZ.
LETTUCE: 140-11.40 12 CT HD.;

LEAF .32-1.00 BAG.
SPRING ONIONS: 6.00-12.00

BUNCH.
POTATOES: RED 50 LBS. 2.50-3.00.
RHUBARB: 7.50-12.00 15 CT.

BUNCH.
SPINACH: 1.50-6.50VI 8U..8.008U.
STRAWBERRIES: 4.00-13.50 8 QT.

FLAT.
SUGAR PEAS: 2.00-14.00 10 LBS.
SUGAR SNAP PEAS: 5.00-13.50 54

BU.
HULL PEAS: 5.00-13.00 54 BU.
RED BEETS: 3.75-10.50 15 CT.

BUNCH.
PEPPERS: FLORIDA 8.00 54 BU.
TOMATOES: (GREENHOUSE) #1

10.00-20.0010LBS.;FLA. 11.00-25.0025
LBS.

WATERMELONS: FLORIDA
2.75-3.00 EA.

ZUCCHINI: 10.00 54 BU.
FLOWER BEDDING PLANTS:

1.25-4.00 FLAT; HANGING BASKETS
3.00-8.00 EA.

POTTED PERENNIALS: .4S-.65.
VEGETABLES: PEPPER, TOMA-

TOES. EGGPLANT 1.00-3.50.
HERBS: 2.00 FLAT.
GERANIUMS: .40-.55 EACH.
NEXT WEEK’S AUCTION DAYS

MONDAY. TUESDAY. THURSDAY
AND FRIDAY, 10 A.M.

ASPARAGUS: 1.00-1.80 12 OZ.
BUNCH.

GREEN BEANS: 38.00-42.001 1/9BU.
YELLOW WAX BEANS: 28.00-32.00

1 1/9 BU.
BROCCOLI; 3.75-6.50 12-14 CT.
CAULIFLOWER: .30-.55 HEAD.
CABBAGE: 4.75-8.50 CRATE.
CUCUMBERS: 10.50-13.50 1 1/9BU.
HULL PEAS: 14.00-19.00 1 1/9 BU.
SUGAR PEAS: 13.00-16.00 10 LBS.
SNAP PEAS: 10.00-14.00 10 LBS.
LETTUCE: 4.00-8.50 8-12 HEAD

COUNT.
SPRING ONIONS: 7.50-10.50 40 CT.

BUNCH.
RED BEETS: 4.50-11.00 15 CT.

6unch.
SPINACH: 4.00-13.00 1 1/9 BU. 13

LBS.
STRAWBERRIES: 12.00-18.00 8 QT.

FLAT.
TOMATOES: (GREENHOUSE)

32.00-47.00 25 LBS. «1.
ZUCCHINI: 4.50-10.50 X BU.
FLOWER BEDDING PLANTS:

2.00-5.00 FLAT: HANGING BASKETS
1.75-3.50 EACH.

GERANIUMS: .40-.75 EACH.
PLANTERS: 2.50-3.50 EACH.
VEGETABLE PLANTS: TOMATOES.

PEPPERS. EGGPLANT 1.50-4.50FLAT;
CANTALOPES AND WATERMELONS
3.00-5.50 FLAT.

SALE DAYS NEXT WEEK ARE
MON., TOES., TOURS. AND FRI. 10
A.M.

For more information, call the Farm Credit office near you:

1-800-252-2080 1-800-752-5093

In northern PA In south central PA
Northeastern Farm Credit, ACA York Farm Credit, ACA
1-800-326-9507 1-800-673-2416

RVRMOtEWT-9!
Nobodyknows thefieldbetter.

In southeastern PA In western PA
Keystone Farm Credit, ACA PennWest Farm Credit, ACA

North end of Leesport, PA Turn East off Route 61

“WHERE FRIENDS MEET”
BERKS COUNTY’S ONLY WEEKLY

CATTLE & SWINE AUCTION -

WEDNESDAY AT 1 P.M.

FARMER’S MARKET Every Wednesday,
9 AM TO 8 PM

Garden Fresh Fruits & Vegetables - Bakery Fresh Cakes,
Pies and Buns - Butcher Fresh Meats & Cheese - Sporting
Goods - Clothing - Furniture - Jewelry - Used Items &
Collectibles.
PHONE: 215-926-1307 BILL WEI3T & WOODY WEIST, MGRS.


